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SMPTE 311 Cable + 304M conneclors SMPTE 311 Cable + 304M connectors

Shax-Camera Shax-CCU

Remote End 1 Standard Duplex Singlemode Fibre Truck End
Camera Optical IO Camera Optical /O
PGM Video + Audio PGM Video + Audio
Reverse Video + Audio Reverse Video + Audio
Comms Comms
Control Control

Specifications

Shax-Camera

Optical Input
Connector Lemo PHW 3K.93C Free Socket
Wavelength Independent

Optical Output

Connector 2 x female SC, LC, FC or FC/APC
See Ordering Information Shax-CCU
Wavelength Independent
Optical Loss <1 dB per end
Shax-Camera
Shax-CCU e
General specifications
] Diameter 39 mm
Optical Input
Connector 2 x female SC, LC, FC or FC/APC Length igg 22 gﬂg:ggngera
See Ordering Information Operating Temp 220 t0 +60 0C
Optical Output CCU Supply Voltage 36 Vdc and 240 V ac
Connector Lemo FGW 3K.93C Straight Plug Conformance
Wavelength Independent EMI/RFI Complies with 89/336/EEC
Electrical Complies with EN 61000-6-1,
EN61000-6-2
RoOHS Complies with Directive 2002/95/EC
IP Rating IP50
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Key /XX Replace -XX with -ST for ST/PC connectors (ShaxDIRFEARIRIFSTTY)
Replace -XX with -FC for FC/PC connectors
Replace -XX with -SC for SC/PC connectors

Note: LU F M Sony. Hitachi L Tlkegami D AASIZ®ISERETY ,
Sony HDC-900/950/1000/1500/1700/2500
(HDC-4300 8 & U F55 ICEAL TIEBMEE < 2L
Hitachi CU-HD1200
Ikegami HDK-97GX
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